Medium Voltage VFD
FULL-SIZE DRIVE PERFORMANCE … SMALL FOOTPRINT DESIGN
2.3 – 4.16 KV UP TO 205A
Rapid | Rugged | Global
MVH2 Series
154A model
2
CONTENTS

Protections
Motor overload Overvoltage
Overcurrent Current limit
Phase loss Over temperature
Ground fault Cabinet door interlock (optional)
Ratings
Short circuit withstand     50kA @ 4160V
BIL     60kV
Standard and Approvals
IEC 60038 IEC 61000
IEC 60050-151, -551 IEC 61800-3
IEC 60076 IEC 60757
IEC 60721, relevant chapters IEC 106
UL 347A UL 508A
2300V
MVH2-AU6-023-023-0077A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 2300 300 77 91.5 86 60   5200
MVH2-AU6-023-023-0154A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 2300 600 154 91.5 86 60   5250
MVH2-AU6-023-023-0205A-ND-N-NB-FSO-N1 2300 900 205 91.5 86 60   8000
4160V
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0031A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 200 31 91.5 86 60   3820
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0040A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 300 40 91.5 86 60   4280
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0048A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 350 48 91.5 86 60   4740
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0061A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 450 61 91.5 86 60   5660
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0077A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 600     77 91.5 86 60       6120
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0096A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160     700     96 91.5 86 60       6580
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0104A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 800 104 91.5 86 60   7500
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0115A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 850 115 91.5 86 60   7500
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0130A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 1000 130 91.5 86 60   7500
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0154A-CF-I-NB-FSO-N1 4160 1200 154 91.5 86 60   7500
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0165A-ND-N-NB-FSO-N1 4160 1250 165 91.5 86 60   8000
MVH2-AU6-042-042-0205A-ND-N-NB-FSO-N1 4160 1500 205 91.5 86 60   8000
MODEL NUMBER VOLTAGE
APPROX
MAX
 HP*